6:00 pm

7:00 pm

AIMS MEETING AGENDA

Hermosa Inn, Phoenix

Feb 23-25, 2014

SUNDAY - February 23

Reception - The Library

Dinner — The Library

MONDAY - February 24 The Stetson Room

8:15 am

8:20

9:50

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:45

6:30

Call to order
Chair — Elmer Hildebrand

Lyndon Friesen - Golden West Broadcasting Ltd.
Break

Trila Bumstead — Ohana Media Group

Pete Benedetti — Benedetti Media

Lunch — on your own

Ryan Burgoyne - Commotion Media

Brad Williams — Federated Media

James Derby Federated Interactive

Tony Richards — Federated Entertainment

Tony Richards & Barb Deniston Kensington Digital

Bull Session

Dinner
The Gladly Restaurant, 2201 E Camelback Rd



TUESDAY —February 25 Stetson Room

8:15 am

9:50

10:00

11:00

12:00

2:00

3:00

3:15

3:45

4:00

6:30

Carol Logan — Forever Broadcasting

Break

Trish Garber - Macdonald Garber Broadcasting

Bob Proffitt — Alpha Broadcasting

Lunch on your own

Keith Black — Rawlco

Break

Dan Seeman — Hubbard Radio

Bull Session

Business Meeting

Dinner
BLT Steak, JW Mariott Camelback Inn, Scottsdale



